
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMIKO Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 4P M3/2B. Wakem 498136 9/0154

 2 FLASHY MANNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P M3/2H. Munn 500717 5/0114

 3 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P M3/2B. Hastie 500840 8/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R2, M 1M 3P 8P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 30/23252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHN'S CALL Last start Country winner RIS, 16/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1P 3P 3/1/2T. Robinson 532392 9/6288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 9/6246

 2 DANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 4/1/1J. Bush 498351 12/5205

 3 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Noad 526511 8/6198

 4 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2R. Neville 531237 9/4198

 5 SUPER START 3 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 19/4258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2Y 2P 5/3M. Craig 530611 6/1270

 2 MR. PRIME MINTER Last start winner RIC, 11/02/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 539427 2/1177

 3 WATER GOOD BEACH Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1111

 4 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Ruttley 544420 3/2222

 5 RIVERINA IVY 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1195

 6 RUTLAND BELLA Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 3/0191

 7 MAGIC JANET Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 5/4S. Noad 548499 1/0171

 8 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4168

 9 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 2P 4Y 1Y 5/4R. Neville 545542 1/0149

 10 FUN FACT Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1132

 11 JAYDAH'S JET 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2A. Memorey 538123 4/2264

 12 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start Country winner RIS, 16/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 6Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 8/3126

 13 ARROGANT RUSTY Last start Country winner COO, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 2P 7Y 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0122

 14 ARROGANT LILLIE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R10, P 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 508586 3/2148

 15 ARROGANT SCOTTY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 3Y 3Y 7Y 5/3L. Haaring 508587 2/1124

 16 KARTER'S POTION Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/088

 17 DOZER MULWEE Dropping in grade GUN, 23/09/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1C. Burns 497595 10/2138

 18 LOCH IT Dropping in grade GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4Y 8P 8P 5/1R. Dawes 507443 13/6127

 19 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4204

 20 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R8, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2185

 21 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 6/4159

 22 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1151

 23 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1135

 24 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0128

 25 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535622 3/2123

 26 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2D. Burns 536368 3/2120

 27 MY GIRL SONNY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 538365 1/0120

 28 FLASHY MANNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/2114

 29 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1111

 30 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0105

 31 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5102

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 February 2022 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1101

 33 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 8Y 4P 4M 5/2F. Sills 491887 8/299

 34 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/696

 35 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 9/889

 36 SKETCHY GEISHA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/088

 37 MINNI ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 16/12/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/088

 38 BOOM TIME ALLY Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/086

 39 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7Y 5Y 5/1J. Eather 533474 5/382

 40 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 41 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/081

 42 BELMONT BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7Y 6P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539375 1/081

 43 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3K. Ollerton 528186 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY LAWYER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/0114

 2 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 2P 3Y 5Y M/1R. Neville 545543 0/0110

 3 SNOWY'S ENTITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y

GUN, 23/09/2021, R3, P

(FTC)P 2Y 3P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0108

 4 ARROGANT PHOEBE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2022, R8, Y 3Y 6Y 7P M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/084

 5 MOLLY AND ME First start M/1W. Marmara 550569 0/00

 6 NULA'S BISCUIT First start M/1J. Eather 547339 0/00

 7 BEST OF ALICE First start M/1W. Marmara 550566 0/00

 8 SUNSET BEAU Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Ryan 542719 0/062

 9 HELLO HEATHER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1J. Bush 536712 0/054

 10 COUNTRY TEARS Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Anderson 542309 0/053

 11 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P (FEL)P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/070

 12 REV UP RUSTY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1M. Munn 542071 0/058

 13 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 5Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/051

 14 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/050

 15 KUNG FU Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R5, P (BDN)P 5P M/1G. Muller 538359 0/050

 16 UNCLE FESTER Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1S. Craig 536498 0/050

 17 BEDFORD Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R2, P 4P 7P M/1M. Munn 547119 0/048

 18 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOWNSON BEACH 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y 1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/885
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU WARLORD Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2C 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 521606 17/15304
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 19/9258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 9/4258

 2 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2R. Neville 531237 9/4198

 3 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 7C 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 14/6160

 4 CHASING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 4/1/2A. Ivers 508718 9/292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BINDI Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3M. Munn 538798 7/1294

 2 BULLET TRAIN Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Taylor 537645 7/2291

 3 JAYDAH'S JET 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3A. Memorey 538123 4/1264

 4 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 3/2174

 5 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1G. Muller 534331 4/3276

 6 LITTLE BURRITO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1186

 7 MISS SNEAKY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4M. Craig 534216 1/0126

 8 REV UP COCO 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/02/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0128

 9 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1195

 10 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 1Y 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0136

 11 MY GIRL SONNY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 538365 1/0120

 12 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Burns 536368 3/0120

 13 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/2100

 14 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/296

 15 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Burns 545544 1/088

 16 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 February 2022 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY LAWYER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P

GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/0114

 2 HIDDEN MASK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/096

 3 REV UP RUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1M. Munn 542071 0/058

 4 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOWNSON BEACH 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y 1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/885
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 19/9258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 9/4258

 2 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 7C 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 14/6160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 February 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 3/2174

 2 LITTLE BURRITO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1186

 3 MISS SNEAKY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4M. Craig 534216 1/0126

 4 ALL STAR STATE Last start Country winner COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 4Y 5/4G. Gibson 542947 2/0129

 5 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Hand 533647 5/3228

 6 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1195

 7 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1N. Hand 533177 8/4126

 8 TURBO CASH Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4N. Hand 543148 2/0114

 9 LOVELY WISH Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/1111

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3102

 11 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/2100
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